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General information about company

Scrip code

531893

Name of the company

SAWACA BUSINESS MACHINES LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




20f 16

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of |No. Of Totalnos. |52 % of total | .1acs of securities (I1X)
.. | Partly | shares no. of shares
i Category of | Nos. Of fully paid FeiGhw | i shares held P
g shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) () shares . AV)+H(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held (V) | (VD) Asavoof | (lasser | OB p | (aapic)
(A+B+C2) gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3391097 3391097 |32.6 3391097 3391097 |32.6
Group
(B) Public 2817 7009803 7009803 67.4 7009803 7009803 |[67.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2822 10400900 10400900 10400900 10400900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ?‘Iuril(bzr‘of pledged or
: : ocked in .
No. Of Shares gﬁie;lli];f convers.ﬁn o shares (XII) otherwise Number of
: g convertible encumbered ;
Catego Category of | Underlying No. Of convertible T equity shares
£ shareholder Outstanding | Warrants . (XI) held in
@D . . securities and | percentage of .
(II) convertible (Xi) N . Asa % dematerialized
" 0. Of diluted share S1ax/o As a %
securities (X) Wi . . . ftotal Sa 7 | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N, | No. | of total
(a) (VID+X) Asa% | (4 Shares @) | S
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.6 3391097
Group
B) Public 67.4 6986953
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 10378950




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
as 2 % of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of I}j;)r'ﬂ(})’f No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shelliresl . ;hell(rle(svn) ?halr esl ted Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity llljlzpzrsiglrfr 76 a(;ap(;lrl ate No of Voting (XIV) Rights asoaa"/
- 0
Shareholders (I) | (III) ;telell(rie(sl v ;teliries Fesis (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
W oD (VD) 1957) (VIID) | Clags eg: | Class Total
As a % of X egty Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘g"vﬂ‘:ﬁg;‘fy“ 5 3391097 3391097 |32.6 3391097 3391097 |32.6
(SX')’('IT)OMI 5 3391097 3391097 |32.6 3391097 3391097 |32.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 5 3391097 3391097 |32.6 3391097 3391097 |32.6
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) ;2?:161221352111211 2630 917458 917458 | 8.82 917458 917458 | 8.82
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 5615593 5615593 |53.99 5615593 5615593 | 53.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) égzc?ftyh)er 174 476752 476752 | 4.58 476752 476752 | 4.58
(S];J;J(_;;Otal 2817 7009803 7009803 | 67.4 7009803 7009803 | 67.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2817 7009803 7009803 | 67.4 7009803 7009803 | 67.4
(H+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2822 10400900 10400900 | 100 10400900 10400900 | 100
Total
2822 10400900 10400900 10400900 10400900 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | ¢ assuminggfull Iﬁluribzrpf pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of i otherwise Number of
Underlying No.Of | Outstanding convertible securities shares (XII) | bered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Warrants | convertible oy —— l; of (XIII) held in
convertible (Xi) securities and dil g h &e | dematerialized
securities (X) No. Of Warrants Utf share capital) Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
(Xi) (a) EXI)7 (VIDHX) As a | No_ | of total |No. | of total
% of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.6 3391097
Sub-Total (A)(1) 32.6 3391097
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 326 3391097
(A)y=(A)
(HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.82 894608
(a(ii)) 53.99 5615593
(e) 4.58 476752
Sub-Total (B)(3) 67.4 6986953
Total Public
Shareholding
67.4 6986953
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 10378050
Total (A+B+C) 10378050




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr. Satish R.
Shah

Mr. Shetal S.
Shah

Mr. Vishal S.
Shah

Mrs. Jyotsna S.
Shah

Mr. Yatin G.
Shah

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACBPS8940G

ANYPS3796C

AJWPS2689A

AKAPS1175]

AFNPS9171G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1593189

860600

650000

191000

96308

3391097

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

1593189

860600

650000

191000

96308

3391097

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

8.27

6.25

0.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1593189

860600

650000

191000

96308

3391097

Class eg:y

Total

1593189

860600

650000

191000

96308

3391097

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.32

8.27

6.25

1.84

0.93

32.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

8.27

6.25

0.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1593189

860600

650000

191000

96308

3391097




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
RAJPUT

PARASNATH
VERMA

V.R. SHAH

RAXA SHAH

UMESHBHAI
VERMA

SANJAY
PRAJAPATI

VIJAY
PARMAR

PAN (II)

AMOPRS364E

ABPPV4334C

ALQPS4157H

AYGPS5851H

AHEPV3747]

BKLPP1975M

AOIPP0358Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

516421

509090

508388

507773

502118

500131

499181

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

516421

509090

508388

507773

502118

500131

499181

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.97

4.89

4.89

4.88

4.83

4.81

4.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

516421

509090

508388

507773

502118

500131

499181

Class eg:y

Total

516421

509090

508388

507773

502118

500131

499181

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.97

4.89

4.89

4.88

4.83

4.81

4.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.97

4.89

4.89

4.88

4.83

4.81

4.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

516421

509090

508388

507773

502118

500131

499181







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIGNESH
SHAH

BABUBHALI
PARMAR

SANDHYA
SHAH

KANAN
SHAH

SIPTEN DEY

BHANUPRASAD
TRIVEDI

PAN (II)

AKUPS3574K

AQAPP2331D

BGXPS9632L

AOEPS7806N

AKLPD3737G

AABHT4038G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

496408

496331

458173

315100

159741

146738

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

496408

496331

458173

315100

159741

146738

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

4.77

4.41

3.03

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

496408

496331

458173

315100

159741

146738

Class eg:y

Total

496408

496331

458173

315100

159741

146738

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

4.77

4.41

3.03

1.54

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77

4.77

4.41

3.03

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

496408

496331

458173

315100

159741

146738







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5615593

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5615593

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5615593

Class eg:y

Total

5615593

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5615593




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

82

45

42

174

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339371

94529

32864

9988

476752

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

339371

94529

32864

9988

476752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.26

0.91

0.32

0.1

4.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339371

94529

32864

9988

476752

Class eg:y

Total

339371

94529

32864

9988

476752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.26

0.91

0.32

0.1

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.26

0.91

0.32

0.1

4.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339371

94529

32864

9988

476752




